
macaroni & cheese
fettuccini alfredo
tuna & penne pasta bake
vegetarian lasagna
dahl & rice
Mediterranean pearl couscous
vegetarian cottage pie



$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$60.00

$25.00
$50.00

$35.00

$32.00
$64.00

$35.00
$35.00
$40.00

mock CHOPPED herring - SMALL
mock CHOPPED herring, PLATED WITH EGG & GARNISH - SMALL
mock CHOPPED herring -  LARGE
mock CHOPPED herring, PLATED WITH EGG & GARNISH - LARGE

mock CRAYFISH - 500g
mock CRAYFISH - 1KG

tuna & asparagus tart

kICHEL - small
KICHEL - large

COMMUNITY CATERING

kosher catering
3-5 working days notice REQUIRED FOR ORDERS , HOWEVER some stock is

readily available.

Contact                                                                                   TO place an  ORDER canteen@carmel.wa.edu.au  

chocolate Mousse
Peppermint Crisp Pudding
Malva Pudding




